



KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	Serial No.	624	REMARKS	
1	WZ2608007	CABLE	1		X		
2	WZ2605505	MODULE	1		X		
3	WZ2002314	BOLT	2		X	M8X70	
4	WZ2105208	WASHER	4		X	9MM	
5	WZ51845501	STRAINER	1		X		
6	WZ58658961	REGULATOR	1		X		
7	WZ2002405	BOLT	2		X	M10X25	
8	WZ2105210	WASHER	4		X	10,5MM	
9	WZ2608009	CABLE	1		X		
10	WZ2022401	LOCK NUT	2		X	M10	
11	WZ2022301	LOCK NUT	2		X	M8	
12	WZ2625200	METAL DETECTOR	1		X		
13	WZ36381851	SUPPORT	1		X		
14	WZ2289418	LABEL	1		X		
15	WZ58805095	SUPPORT	1		X		
16	WZ8804005	CONTROL CONSOLE	1		X		
17	WZ32625220	WHEEL SPEED SENSOR	1		X		
18	WZ1822310	SENSOR	1		X		
19	WZ2608021	CABLE	1		X		